Amplifier  S5.5
OPERATION  MANUAL
T E C H N O L O G I E S  I N C .
8
4
1
2
3

having an improper impedance as described in the products manual.
d. Damage caused by defects in design, construction or component quality.
MODEL DESIGNATION: __________________________________
SERIAL NUMBER: ______________________________________
DATE OF PURCHASE:
PLACE OF PURCHASE
Dealer:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
PURCHASER
14WARRANTY  REGISTRATION
NOTES:
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
Fill in this registration sheet and fax or mail it to Coda Technologies to ensure
you are in our warranty system. This will facilitate warranty service should it
become necessary.
It is recommended that you retain a copy of this form for your own records.
Coda Technologies’ address and fax number are located on the back of
this manual.
SACRAMENTO, CA 95826 USA
T E C H N O L O G I E S  I N C .
7850 CUCAMONGA AVENUE #31
phone +01 916.383.3653  fax +01 916.455.3653
on the web at CODA.CC
email us at info@coda.cc